
DISCLAIMER: 
The information and opinions contained in this presentation are for educational purposes only and have been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but Grandtag 
makes no representation or warranty as to their adequacy, completeness, accuracy, or timeliness for any particular purpose.  Opinions and estimates are subject to change 
without notice. These insurance plans are underwritten by the insurance company.  All insurance applications are subject to the insurance company’s underwriting and 
acceptance.  Buying a life insurance policy is a long-term commitment.  An early termination of the policy usually involves high costs and the surrender value payable (if 
any) may be zero or less than the total premiums paid. This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore.

Grandtag Financial Consultancy & Insurance Brokers Ltd.
Licensed by Insurance Authority (IA) FB1413
25th Floor, Guangdong Finance Building, 
88 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong
+852 2866 5555 (Hong Kong) | clientfirst@grandtag.com 

Grandtag Financial Consultancy (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Licensed by Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS) FA100036
10 Anson Road, #09-13 International Plaza, 
Singapore 079903
+65 6327 7318 (Singapore) | clientenquirysg@grandtag.com www.grandtag.com

'A Passion to Go Beyond'
is a passion to serve both clients and partners, 
going beyond their expectations now and 
for years to come.
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Why should women have life insurance?

Wealth 
Planning:

Income 
Gaps:

Working women
Their income significantly contributes to 
the household. In the event of their 
absence, life insurance provides a 
significant payout that can help to 
achieve their wealth transfer objectives.

Women often outlive men 
Women tend to have longer life 
expectancy than men.  As a result, 
women need to have a larger retirement 
sum to meet their desired retirement, 
liquidity and lifestyle needs.

Security for Loved Ones
Women may take time off for family 
reasons, impacting  their long-term 
earning potential. The accumulated 
cash value or dividend payouts of the 
life insurance plan can generate yield 
diversification for portfolio income.

Stay-at-home moms
By taking on household responsibilities, 
they enable their spouses to focus on 
work. Life insurance can help to 
achieve their legacy planning and 
wealth creation goals.

#1 Women have mortality advantages, paying lower premium

#2 Women need to build cash reserve and create liquidity

Premium
Difference

Male

Female

Age 30

$621,193

$705,355

11.93%

40

$957,299

$1,093,113

12.42%

50

$1,571,679

$1,790,864

12.24%

60

$2,670,448

$3,003,035

11.08%

*Please refer to respective policy illustrations for more information. The information above is accurate at the time of print.

*Please refer to respective policy illustrations for more information. The information above is accurate at the time of print.

Non-Smoker, Sum Assured US$10M, Single Premium

Year 30

Year 20

Age 30

$995,611

$1,744,094

40

$1,744,091

$3,004,296

50

$3,004,292

$4,854,441

60

$4,854,443

Year 40 $3,004,302 $4,854,449 $7,079,482 $10,000,054

$7,079,487

Female, Non-Smoker, Sum Assured US$10M, Single Premium


