



# **INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S MONTH** EMPOWERING WOMEN TO SEIZE OPPORTUNITIES

Why should women have life insurance?





#### **Working women**

Their income significantly contributes to the household. In the event of their absence, life insurance provides a significant payout that can help to achieve their wealth transfer objectives.



#### Stay-at-home moms

By taking on household responsibilities, they enable their spouses to focus on work. Life insurance can help to achieve their legacy planning and wealth creation goals.

### Income Gaps:



Women often outlive men Women tend to have longer life expectancy than men. As a result, women need to have a larger retirement sum to meet their desired retirement. liquidity and lifestyle needs.



**Security for Loved Ones** 

Women may take time off for family reasons, impacting their long-term earning potential. The accumulated cash value or dividend payouts of the life insurance plan can generate yield diversification for portfolio income.

## #1 Women have mortality advantages, paying lower premium

Non-Smokor Sum	Accurad LICC	10M Single	Dromium
Non-Smoker, Sum	Assuleu USP	TUW, Single	Pleilluill

	····· ································				
Age	30	40	50	60	
Female	\$621,193	\$957,299	\$1,571,679	\$2,670,448	
Male	\$705,355	\$1,093,113	\$1,790,864	\$3,003,035	
Premium Difference	11.93%	12.42%	12.24%	11.08%	

\*Please refer to respective policy illustrations for more information. The information above is accurate at the time of print.

### #2 Women need to build cash reserve and create liquidity

	Female, Non-Smoker, Sum Assured US\$10M, Single Premium				
Age	30	40	50	60	
Year 20	\$995,611	\$1,744,091	\$3,004,292	\$4,854,443	
Year 30	\$1,744,094	\$3,004,296	\$4,854,441	\$7,079,487	
Year 40	\$3,004,302	\$4,854,449	\$7,079,482	\$10,000,054	

Please refer to respective policy illustrations for more information. The information above is accurate at the time of print.

## 'A Passion to Go Beyond'

is a passion to serve both clients and partners, going beyond their expectations now and for years to come. www.grandtag.com

#### Grandtag Financial Consultancy & Insurance Brokers Ltd. Licensed by Insurance Authority (IA) FB1413 25th Floor, Guangdong Finance Building, 88 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong

+852 2866 5555 (Hong Kong) | clientfirst@grandtag.com

Grandtag Financial Consultancy (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Licensed by Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS) FA100036 10 Anson Road, #09-13 International Plaza, Singapore 079903

+65 6327 7318 (Singapore) | clientenquirysg@grandtag.com

**DISCLAIMER:** The information and opinions contained in this presentation are for educational purposes only and have been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but Grandtag makes no representation or warranty as to their adequacy, completeness, accuracy, or timeliness for any particular purpose. Opinions and estimates are subject to change without notice. These insurance plans are underwritten by the insurance company. All insurance applications are subject to the insurance company's underwriting and acceptance. Buying a life insurance policy is a long-term commitment. An early termination of the policy usually involves high costs and the surrender value payable (if any) may be zero or less than the total premiums paid. This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. Issue 0324